Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 2 February 2021 at 6:59 pm.

Horse

Angaston
Ashema
Brandum Bay
Budd Fox
Double Blue
Euro Belle
Exalted Traveller
Galactus

Gee Gee Lanett
Geist

Gemmals Son
Heavenly Waters
Island Charm
Issara

Japery

Date

3 Feb
6 Feb
5 Feb
3Feb
3 Feb
4Feb
3 Feb
3 Feb
5 Feb
3 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
3 Feb
6 Feb

Race

Sandown Hillside #8
Royal Randwick #5
Hobart #7

Sandown Hillside #2
Gawler #4

Doomben #3

Gawler #6

Sandown Hillside #8
Hobart #3
Kensington #6
Pinjarra Park #2
Pinjarra Park #1
Pinjarra Park #2
Gawler #5

Royal Randwick #7

Score/
Starts
2/11
3/3
1
4/2
211
3/2
211
2/1
3/3
8/2
14/7
4/2
21
6/3
21
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Value Emerg
Factor

7.6

8.3

7.2

6.9 10.1
85 45
6.1

76

94 7.6
8.1

9.8 3.2
155 -6.5
11.8 9.2
54

12.3

8.3 2.7
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Horse

Mars

Mosshiki
Mossman Gorge
Mystery Man
Mystic Gem
Nice For What
OleKirk
Osamu
Profiteer
Quintessa
Sneaky Five
Sniparoochy
Surveillance
Swoop Dog
Watch the Cat

Date

3Feb
4 Feb
3 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
4 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
4 Feb

Race

Kensington #7
Doomben #6
Kensington #6
Pinjarra Park #2
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #5
Kempton #1

Royal Randwick #5
Pinjarra Park #1
Pinjarra Park #2
Hobart #7
Doomben #4

Score/
Starts
211
171
211
4/2

42
41/9
171
4/2
12/2
12/6
21
1
4/2
42

Barrier

g1 w oo N

»hoO O

© b N W

Months
Idle

BLP

OWOOORFrRNODIM

[N
®

Or Wk Kk

Value


http://www.tcpdf.org

